
Menu



Mesclun Greens
variat ions of  lettuce,  cucumber,  tomatoes,  ol ives,
served with french dressing

Seafood and Citrus salad
warm prawns,  calamari ,  octopus with greens in citrus emulsion

Grilled Chicken and Iceberg 
garl ic  cr ispies,  parmesan shavings,  caesar dressing

Roasted Thai Beef & cucumber Salad
gri l led beef,  cucumber,  onion,  fresh herbs,  lemony thai  dressing 

Vegetable Tempura
l ightly battered deep fr ied vegetables,  served with tempura sauce

Vegetarian Antipasti Platter
classic tomato bruschetta,  pickled vegetables crumb fr ied mozzarel la,
marinated ol ives

Vietnamese Rice paper wrap with Shrimps
shrimps and crunchy vegetable r ice rol l ,  peanut dip,  dipping sauce
vegan version avai lable     

Deep Fried Calamari
dijon cream and sweet chi l i  sauce,  mixed lettuce 
and cherry tomatoes with french vinaigrette 

Korean Fried Chicken 
crispy fr ied chicken morsels with sweet and l ight spiced sauce,  
toasted sesame seed 

Nachos Supreme
minced beef,  guacamole,  sour cream and tomato salsa

Salads

12.00

18.00

16.00

16.00

Starters
12.00

12.00

18.00

16.00

20.00

16.00



Sandwiches
  &  Burgers

Mediterranean Pita Pocket
lettuce,  cr ispy chickpea galette,  yoghurt  dip

Seafood Taco 
beer battered f ish and calamari ,  guacamole,  re-fr ied bean, 
soft  f lour tort i l la

Chicken Pesto Focaccia
crumbed chicken f i l let ,  pesto sundried tomatoes,  crumbled feta
and mixed greens

The Club Faru
white or brown bread, chicken mayonnaise,  fr ied egg, 
cheese,  tomato,  and turkey bacon

Faru Burger
beef or chicken or vegetable patty with cheese,  tomato,  gherkins 
and lettuce in a fresh sesame bun 

al l  sandwiches are served with coleslaw 
and french fr ies or potato wedges

16.00

20.00

20.00

18.00

25.00



Pizza
Margherita
tomato sauce,  oregano, pesto drops,  mozzarel la

Bianca
mozzarel la,  parmesan, gorgonzola and taleggio cheese

Seafood
tomato sauce,  calamari ,  prawns,  reef f ish,  mozzarel la

Tandoori Chicken
tomato sauce,  clay oven cooked chicken f i l let ,  sundried tomatoes,  
chi l i  f lakes,  mozzarel la

Pizza Salami
tomato sauce,  pork salami,  mozzarel la

Create Your Own
add pork or turkey bacon, cooked ham, beef pepperoni,  
tuna f lakes,  mushrooms, pineapple,  kernel  corn,  extra cheese

15.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

3.00
each

Pasta
Spaghetti, Penne, Farfalle, Linguine 

Napoletana

Pesto cream with Vegetables
and sundried Tomato

Beef Bolognese

Seafood Bisque

Alfredo with mushroom and Bacon

18.00

20.00

18.00

20.00

20.00



Desserts
Coconut Mousse 
with pineapple caviar

White Chocolate Hazelnut Magnum
white chocolate mousse on a bed of chocolate soi l
accompanied by hazelnut micro sponge, crystal l ized hazelnut
and chocolate meringue

Churros
classical  churros served with chocolate sauce,  vani l la sauce,
butterscotch

Homemade Sorbet or Ice Cream by Scoop 
please check with our team member for chef crafted f lavors 

Cake of the Day
and Fruit Tarts from the Display 
please check with our team member for dai ly  select ion

Fresh Fruit Platter 
please check with our team member for seasonal  select ion

Cheese Selection 
four dif ferent kinds of  cheese with pears,  walnuts,  and celery,
served with white chocolate ganache and crackers

16.00

16.00

16.00

3.00

6.00

18.00

22.00

all prices are in US$ and subject to 28.7% service charge and government tax


