Raalhu Café

Nenu



MESCLUN GREENS V variations of lettuce, cucumber, tomatoes, olives, served with french dressing	12.00
SEAFOOD AND CITRUS SALAD warm prawns, calamari, octopus with greens in citrus emulsion	18.00
GRILLED CHICKEN AND ICEBERG garlic crispies, parmesan shavings, caesar dressing	16.00
ROASTED THAI BEEF & CUCUMBER SALAD grilled beef, cucumber, onion, fresh herbs, lemony thai dressing	16.00

Starters

VEGETABLE TEMPURA V lightly battered deep fried vegetables, served with tempura sauce	12.00
VEGETARIAN ANTIPASTI PLATTER	
marinated olives	12.00
VIETNAMESE RICE PAPER WRAP WITH SHRIMPS	
shrimps and crunchy vegetable rice roll, peanut dip, dipping sauce vegan version available	16.00
DEEP FRIED CALAMARI	
dijon cream and sweet chili sauce, mixed lettuce	
and cherry tomatoes with french vinaigrette	18.00
KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN	
crispy fried chicken morsels with sweet and light spiced sauce,	
toasted sesame seed	20.00
NACHOS SUPREME	
minced beef, guacamole, sour cream and tomato salsa	16.00

Sandwiches & Burgers

MEDITERRANEAN PITA POCKET V lettuce, crispy chickpea galette, yoghurt dip	16.00
SEAFOOD TACO beer battered fish and calamari, guacamole, re-fried bean, soft flour tortilla	20.00
CHICKEN PESTO FOCACCIA crumbed chicken fillet, pesto sundried tomatoes, crumbled feta and mixed greens	18.00
THE CLUB FARU white or brown bread, chicken mayonnaise, fried egg, cheese, tomato, and turkey bacon	20.00
FARU BURGER beef or chicken or vegetable patty with cheese, tomato, gherkins and lettuce in a fresh sesame bun	25.00

all sandwiches are served with coleslaw and french fries or potato wedges



MARGHERITA V tomato sauce, oregano, pesto drops, mozzarella	15.00
BIANCA V mozzarella, parmesan, gorgonzola and taleggio cheese	18.00
SEAFOOD tomato sauce, calamari, prawns, reef fish, mozzarella	20.00
TANDOORI CHICKEN tomato sauce, clay oven cooked chicken fillet, sundried tomatoes, chili flakes, mozzarella	20.00
PIZZA SALAMI (TOTAL) tomato sauce, pork salami, mozzarella	20.00
CREATE YOUR OWN add pork or turkey bacon, cooked ham, beef pepperoni, tuna flakes, mushrooms, pineapple, kernel corn, extra cheese	3.00 each

Pasta

## Spaghetti, Penne, Farfalle, Linguine

NAPOLETANA V	18.00
PESTO CREAM WITH VEGETABLES AND SUNDRIED TOMATO	18.00
BEEF BOLOGNESE T	20.00
SEAFOOD BISQUE T	20.00
ALFREDO WITH MUSHROOM AND BACON	20.00



COCONUT MOUSSE V with pineapple caviar	16.00
WHITE CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT MAGNUM white chocolate mousse on a bed of chocolate soil accompanied by hazelnut micro sponge, crystallized hazelnut and chocolate meringue	16.00
CHURROS classical churros served with chocolate sauce, vanilla sauce, butterscotch	16.00
HOMEMADE SORBET OR ICE CREAM BY SCOOP ♥ please check with our team member for chef crafted flavors	3.00
CAKE OF THE DAY AND FRUIT TARTS FROM THE DISPLAY please check with our team member for daily selection	6.00
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER please check with our team member for seasonal selection	18.00
CHEESE SELECTION four different kinds of cheese with pears, walnuts, and celery, served with white chocolate ganache and crackers	22.00